
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S115BD-00100 M2141504

023.78

ROYAL MOBILE VILLA, SPACE 035, MS SERIAL #
ALBO29227ORA/B, Home ID 300847 ON REAL ACCT
2S115BD-00100, PERSONAL MS

                
              
                   
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

15.7415.74

8.568.56

277.75277.75

55.6755.67

$357.72$357.72

125.17125.17

5.385.38

3.903.90

84.9184.91

0.000.00

35.4335.43

37.8637.86

13.6713.67

5.015.01

5.345.34

25.0525.05

35.6335.63

4.594.59

10.0010.00

$391.94$391.94

99.7899.78

5.425.42

3.853.85

26.1826.18

22.3922.39

$157.62$157.62

$907.28$907.28

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

117,480 117,480

117,480 117,480

54,050 54,050

110,140 110,140

110,140 110,140

55,670 55,670

$869.45$869.45 $907.28$907.28

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $880.06$880.06

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$27.22$27.22

$12.10$12.10

$0.00$0.00

$880.06$880.06

$592.76$592.76

$302.43$302.43

M2141504

SITUS: 11584 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 035

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$880.06$880.06

$592.76$592.76

$302.43$302.43

                
              
                   
              

SITUS: 11584 SW ROYAL VILLA DR, SP 035




